F e d e r a l  S i g n a l
Mini-Lightbar18" and 25" Navigator®
Features
• 	 High-profile, linear LED lightbar
• 	 Traditional cable LED lightbar
• 	 Available in 18" and 25" lengths
• 	 Federal Signal patented SLR
rotator optimizes LEDS for a true

SLR
SLR
How to Order
Choose one of the popular models, customize your own lightbar with our online
configurator or contact a local Federal Signal representative or distributor.
18" 25"
Specifications
Operating Voltage 12.8 VDC
Current Draw 1.5 Amps per QuadraFlare head/2.5 Amps per SLR rotator
Physical Specifications
Length 17.6 in (44.7 cm) 24.8 in (62.9 cm)
Width 12.5 in (31.8 cm)
Height 4.5 in (11.43 cm)
Shipping Weight
Varies by size and configuration of lightbar
Clear bulkhead
NVG25-AMBR1RFB
Black bulkhead
26
Siren tones
available online
View Video
Online
Online Lightbar
Configurator
Available in
CONVERGENCE
network
Spectralux
SLR
CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 TITLE XIII
www.fedsig.com    800.824-0254   amberorders@fedsig.com
Mini-Lightbar18" and 25" Navigator®
DR
IV
ER
PASSENGER
A A
A A
AA
DR
IV
ER
PASSENGER
A A
AAA
AAA
DR
IV
ER
PASSENGER
A A
DR
IV
ER
PASSENGER
A
A
A A
DR
IV
ER
PASSENGER
A
A
A A
DR
IV
ER
PASSENGER
AW AW

• See page 152 for common replacement parts
* Stock model lightbar
HOW TO ORDER
Choose one of the popular models above, customize your own lightbar with our online configurator
or contact a local Federal Signal representative or distributor.
30
RELIABLE ONBOARD CIRCUITRY
ROC
TM
Siren tones
available online
View Video
Online
Online Lightbar
Configurator
Available in
CONVERGENCE
network
Spectralux
SLR
www.fedsig.com    800.824-0254   amberorders@fedsig.com
Mini-Lightbar24" Legend® LPX Discrete
A A
A
AA
AA
AA A
AMBER DOME
A A
A
AA
AA
AA A
CLEAR DOME
LPX24D-00015LPX24D-00003S*
LPX24D-AMBR1P*
LEDs available in:
Domes available in:
31
11.2"
(28.5 cm)
2.5"
(6.4 cm)
24.3"
(61.6 cm)
LPX24D
Specifications
Operating Voltage 12.8 VDC
Current Draw 1 Amp per head, 0.5 Amp per alley light
Physical Specifications
Height 2.5 in (6.4 cm)
Length 24.3 in (61.6 cm)
Width 11.2 in (28.5 cm)
Shipping Weight
16.6 lb (7.5 kg)*
*Standard Foot Model
*Stock model
F e d e r a l  S i g n a l
RELIABLE ONBOARD CIRCUITRY
ROC
TM
CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 TITLE XIII
Mini-Lightbar12" Legend® Sets
Features
• 	Solaris® LED reflector technology
• 	ROC (Reliable Onboard Circuity™)
technology
• 	20-ft traditional cable

	Table of Contents
	Lightbar Specifications
	Lightbar Ordering Guide
	Hook Mount Reference Guide
	Lightbars
	Legend LPXH Tow Discrete
	Ledgend LXP DIscrete
	24' Legend LPX Discrete
	Mini-Lightbars
	18" and 25" Navigator
	10" Navigator
	12" Legend Sets
	Highlighter LED
	HighLighter LED Plus
	HighLighter LED Pro
	HighLighter
	Mini-Lightbar Specs/HighLighter Mounting Kits
	LED Beacon
	Firebolt LED
	Pulsator LED
	UltraStar LED
	SLR Beacon
	AL2
	Model 851 / 651 LED
	LP800
	Strobe Beacon
	Pulsator 551 Plus / Pulsator 451 PLus
	UltraStar US5, US6, US7
	Model 901 / 951
	Model 401
	Firebolt Plus
	Halogen Beacons
	Sentry
	Model 100
	Directtional Lighting
	VPX SignalMaster
	Latitude SignalMaster
	CN SignalMaster
	Escape 72" SignalMaster